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Plz Mannschaft Erg

1 SG Hechingen 2 277 271 239 233 268 816

2 Durrweiler 275 235 254 264 270 809

3 Trichtingen 259 238 261 237 288 808

4 Wehingen 263 274 267 251 247 804

5 Vöhringen 277 267 223 258 254 802

6 Stetten 250 260 254 276 260 796

7 Onstmettingen 1 257 235 277 261 223 795

8 Geislingen 262 255 260 253 269 791

9 Ebingen 258 249 244 267 259 784

10 Tailfingen 246 266 211 270 0 782

Plz Mannschaft Erg

10 Gruol 236 264 243 263 255 782

12 Dettingen 248 0 269 248 263 780

13 Onstmettingen 2 279 265 234 219 211 778

14 Bisingen 0 244 0 259 269 772

15 Bitz 264 261 207 245 241 770

16 Tuttlingen 250 260 257 249 197 767

17 Jungingen 247 255 258 248 252 765

18 SG Hechingen 1 224 246 252 241 238 739

19 Meßstetten 250 254 227 224 212 731

20 Bärenthal 207 253 0 178 238 698

Plz Name Mannschaft Prz Duell Erg

1 Tobias Ruof Trichtingen 142 146 288

2 Moritz Haasis Onstmettingen 2 140 139 279

3 Uwe Krohn Onstmettingen 1 136 141 277

3 Armin Blocher Vöhringen 136 141 277

5 Tim Haug SG Hechingen 2 139 138 277

6 Michael Pfeffer Stetten 138 138 276

7 Holger Hinsche Durrweiler 137 138 275

8 Dietmar Olesch Wehingen 132 142 274

9 Marcus Lehrmann SG Hechingen 2 136 135 271

10 Corbinian Wolf Durrweiler 132 138 270

11 Steffen Mootz Tailfingen 136 134 270

12 Michael Kronenbitter Dettingen 134 135 269

13 Volker Teichmann Geislingen 136 133 269

13 Jörg Weller Bisingen 136 133 269

15 Akif Tekim SG Hechingen 2 131 137 268

16 Martin Blocher Vöhringen 128 139 267

17 Matthias Kästle Ebingen 129 138 267

18 Cosimo Rotunno Wehingen 131 136 267

19 Christof Konzelmann Tailfingen 132 134 266

20 Eberhard Haasis Onstmettingen 2 140 125 265

21 Constantin Wolf Durrweiler 133 131 264

22 Gabriel Grzywna Bitz 134 130 264

23 Karl-Heinz Pfister Gruol 138 126 264

24 Günter Schäfer Gruol 126 137 263

25 Manfred Schmid Dettingen 129 134 263

26 Alwin Meicht Wehingen 131 132 263

27 Frank Bächle Geislingen 132 130 262

28 Thomas Hüttner Trichtingen 130 131 261

28 Michael Haug Bitz 130 131 261

30 Michael Vincon Onstmettingen 1 135 126 261

31 Reiner Pfeffer Stetten 123 137 260

32 Ruben Holike Geislingen 127 133 260

33 Dominik Ocieczek Tuttlingen 129 131 260

34 Stephan Harr Stetten 131 129 260

35 Martin Neumann Ebingen 128 131 259

36 Thomas Drescher Trichtingen 132 127 259

37 Jochen Straubinger Bisingen 133 126 259

38 Martin Kaupp Jungingen 126 132 258

Plz Name Mannschaft Prz Duell Erg

39 Marcel Biener Ebingen 129 129 258

40 Roland Blocher Vöhringen 131 127 258

41 Fabian Vogt Tuttlingen 125 132 257

42 Bernd Alber Onstmettingen 1 133 124 257

43 Tobias Helle Jungingen 119 136 255

44 Benjamin Holike Geislingen 124 131 255

45 Marco Schullian Gruol 126 129 255

46 Carmen Wolf Durrweiler 121 133 254

47 Michael Matschegg Vöhringen 125 129 254

48 Egon Drissner Meßstetten 127 127 254

49 Vitalij Hofmann Stetten 130 124 254

50 Branislav Komlevac Bärenthal 125 128 253

51 Michael Kluge Geislingen 132 121 253

52 Rainer Pröpster Jungingen 132 120 252

53 Rainer Scheppele SG Hechingen 1 133 119 252

54 Edgar Schweizer Wehingen 128 123 251

55 Bayram Ucarli Tuttlingen 126 124 250

56 Bernhard Dett Meßstetten 130 120 250

57 Jörg Gunkel Stetten 134 116 250

58 Frank Bogenschütz Ebingen 116 133 249

59 Daniel Khutorni Tuttlingen 132 117 249

60 Peter Bauer Dettingen 119 129 248

61 Matthias Sattelberger Dettingen 128 120 248

62 Reiner Neher Jungingen 129 119 248

63 Sandro Schweizer Wehingen 116 131 247

64 Helmut Geiselhart Jungingen 122 125 247

65 Manuel Koch Tailfingen 121 125 246

66 Gunter Noack SG Hechingen 1 125 121 246

67 Michael Oßwald Bitz 115 130 245

68 Daniel Hildt Ebingen 122 122 244

69 Norbert Schenk Bisingen 125 119 244

70 Michael Pfister Gruol 121 122 243

71 Max Rädle Bitz 110 131 241

72 Klaus Schwaner SG Hechingen 1 125 116 241

73 Klaus-Peter Heim SG Hechingen 2 111 128 239

74 Markus Hils Trichtingen 118 120 238

75 Ingo Vogel SG Hechingen 1 121 117 238

76 Renee Wiswede Bärenthal 125 113 238
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Plz Name Mannschaft Prz Duell Erg

77 Heiko Kipp Trichtingen 125 112 237

78 Alexander Lock Gruol 102 134 236

79 Andreas Wolf Durrweiler 117 118 235

80 Pino Barbera Onstmettingen 1 118 117 235

81 Otto Hoppe Onstmettingen 2 122 112 234

82 Ludwig Meng SG Hechingen 2 108 125 233

83 Jens Römer Meßstetten 123 104 227

84 Rolf Wäschle Meßstetten 98 126 224

85 Christian Hauner SG Hechingen 1 110 114 224

86 Matthias Blocher Vöhringen 120 103 223

87 Helmut Wißmann Onstmettingen 1 121 102 223

88 Günter Mengel Onstmettingen 2 125 94 219

89 Larissa Leibold Geislingen 111 102 213

90 Thomas Wäschle Meßstetten 110 102 212

91 Josef Köksal Tailfingen 97 114 211

92 Belinda Lesche Onstmettingen 2 107 104 211

93 Claudia Huber Bitz 94 113 207

94 Sascha Biehler Bärenthal 111 96 207

95 Hans-Joachim Schäfer Tuttlingen 100 97 197

96 Harry Mootz Tailfingen 88 99 187

97 Andre Roos Bärenthal 93 85 178

98 Thomas Herberth Tuttlingen 84 79 163
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Platz Mannschaft_Name WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

1 SG Hechingen 2 816 0 0 0 0 0 816 816,00

2 Durrweiler 809 0 0 0 0 0 809 809,00

3 Trichtingen 808 0 0 0 0 0 808 808,00

4 Wehingen 804 0 0 0 0 0 804 804,00

5 Vöhringen 802 0 0 0 0 0 802 802,00

6 Stetten 796 0 0 0 0 0 796 796,00

7 Onstmettingen 1 795 0 0 0 0 0 795 795,00

8 Geislingen 791 0 0 0 0 0 791 791,00

9 Ebingen 784 0 0 0 0 0 784 784,00

10 Tailfingen 782 0 0 0 0 0 782 782,00

10 Gruol 782 0 0 0 0 0 782 782,00

12 Dettingen 780 0 0 0 0 0 780 780,00

13 Onstmettingen 2 778 0 0 0 0 0 778 778,00

14 Bisingen 772 0 0 0 0 0 772 772,00

15 Bitz 770 0 0 0 0 0 770 770,00

16 Tuttlingen 767 0 0 0 0 0 767 767,00

17 Jungingen 765 0 0 0 0 0 765 765,00

18 SG Hechingen 1 739 0 0 0 0 0 739 739,00

19 Meßstetten 731 0 0 0 0 0 731 731,00

20 Bärenthal 698 0 0 0 0 0 698 698,00

Platz Name Trichtingen WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

1 Tobias Ruof Trichtingen 288 0 0 0 0 0 288 288,00

2 Moritz Haasis Onstmettingen 2 279 0 0 0 0 0 279 279,00

3 Uwe Krohn Onstmettingen 1 277 0 0 0 0 0 277 277,00

3 Tim Haug SG Hechingen 2 277 0 0 0 0 0 277 277,00

3 Armin Blocher Vöhringen 277 0 0 0 0 0 277 277,00

6 Michael Pfeffer Stetten 276 0 0 0 0 0 276 276,00

7 Holger Hinsche Durrweiler 275 0 0 0 0 0 275 275,00

8 Dietmar Olesch Wehingen 274 0 0 0 0 0 274 274,00

9 Marcus Lehrmann SG Hechingen 2 271 0 0 0 0 0 271 271,00

10 Corbinian Wolf Durrweiler 270 0 0 0 0 0 270 270,00

10 Steffen Mootz Tailfingen 270 0 0 0 0 0 270 270,00

12 Volker Teichmann Geislingen 269 0 0 0 0 0 269 269,00

12 Jörg Weller Bisingen 269 0 0 0 0 0 269 269,00

12 Michael Kronenbitter Dettingen 269 0 0 0 0 0 269 269,00

15 Akif Tekim SG Hechingen 2 268 0 0 0 0 0 268 268,00

16 Matthias Kästle Ebingen 267 0 0 0 0 0 267 267,00

16 Cosimo Rotunno Wehingen 267 0 0 0 0 0 267 267,00

16 Martin Blocher Vöhringen 267 0 0 0 0 0 267 267,00

19 Christof Konzelmann Tailfingen 266 0 0 0 0 0 266 266,00

20 Eberhard Haasis Onstmettingen 2 265 0 0 0 0 0 265 265,00

21 Karl-Heinz Pfister Gruol 264 0 0 0 0 0 264 264,00

21 Constantin Wolf Durrweiler 264 0 0 0 0 0 264 264,00

21 Gabriel Grzywna Bitz 264 0 0 0 0 0 264 264,00

24 Manfred Schmid Dettingen 263 0 0 0 0 0 263 263,00

24 Günter Schäfer Gruol 263 0 0 0 0 0 263 263,00

24 Alwin Meicht Wehingen 263 0 0 0 0 0 263 263,00

27 Frank Bächle Geislingen 262 0 0 0 0 0 262 262,00

28 Michael Haug Bitz 261 0 0 0 0 0 261 261,00
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Platz Name Onstmettingen 1 WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

28 Michael Vincon Onstmettingen 1 261 0 0 0 0 0 261 261,00

28 Thomas Hüttner Trichtingen 261 0 0 0 0 0 261 261,00

31 Dominik Ocieczek Tuttlingen 260 0 0 0 0 0 260 260,00

31 Reiner Pfeffer Stetten 260 0 0 0 0 0 260 260,00

31 Stephan Harr Stetten 260 0 0 0 0 0 260 260,00

31 Ruben Holike Geislingen 260 0 0 0 0 0 260 260,00

35 Martin Neumann Ebingen 259 0 0 0 0 0 259 259,00

35 Jochen Straubinger Bisingen 259 0 0 0 0 0 259 259,00

35 Thomas Drescher Trichtingen 259 0 0 0 0 0 259 259,00

38 Roland Blocher Vöhringen 258 0 0 0 0 0 258 258,00

38 Marcel Biener Ebingen 258 0 0 0 0 0 258 258,00

38 Martin Kaupp Jungingen 258 0 0 0 0 0 258 258,00

41 Bernd Alber Onstmettingen 1 257 0 0 0 0 0 257 257,00

41 Fabian Vogt Tuttlingen 257 0 0 0 0 0 257 257,00

43 Tobias Helle Jungingen 255 0 0 0 0 0 255 255,00

43 Marco Schullian Gruol 255 0 0 0 0 0 255 255,00

43 Benjamin Holike Geislingen 255 0 0 0 0 0 255 255,00

46 Carmen Wolf Durrweiler 254 0 0 0 0 0 254 254,00

46 Egon Drissner Meßstetten 254 0 0 0 0 0 254 254,00

46 Vitalij Hofmann Stetten 254 0 0 0 0 0 254 254,00

46 Michael Matschegg Vöhringen 254 0 0 0 0 0 254 254,00

50 Michael Kluge Geislingen 253 0 0 0 0 0 253 253,00

50 Branislav Komlevac Bärenthal 253 0 0 0 0 0 253 253,00

52 Rainer Pröpster Jungingen 252 0 0 0 0 0 252 252,00

52 Rainer Scheppele SG Hechingen 1 252 0 0 0 0 0 252 252,00

54 Edgar Schweizer Wehingen 251 0 0 0 0 0 251 251,00

55 Bayram Ucarli Tuttlingen 250 0 0 0 0 0 250 250,00

55 Jörg Gunkel Stetten 250 0 0 0 0 0 250 250,00

55 Bernhard Dett Meßstetten 250 0 0 0 0 0 250 250,00

58 Frank Bogenschütz Ebingen 249 0 0 0 0 0 249 249,00

58 Daniel Khutorni Tuttlingen 249 0 0 0 0 0 249 249,00

60 Peter Bauer Dettingen 248 0 0 0 0 0 248 248,00

60 Matthias Sattelberger Dettingen 248 0 0 0 0 0 248 248,00

60 Reiner Neher Jungingen 248 0 0 0 0 0 248 248,00

63 Helmut Geiselhart Jungingen 247 0 0 0 0 0 247 247,00

63 Sandro Schweizer Wehingen 247 0 0 0 0 0 247 247,00

65 Manuel Koch Tailfingen 246 0 0 0 0 0 246 246,00

65 Gunter Noack SG Hechingen 1 246 0 0 0 0 0 246 246,00

67 Michael Oßwald Bitz 245 0 0 0 0 0 245 245,00

68 Norbert Schenk Bisingen 244 0 0 0 0 0 244 244,00

68 Daniel Hildt Ebingen 244 0 0 0 0 0 244 244,00

70 Michael Pfister Gruol 243 0 0 0 0 0 243 243,00

71 Klaus Schwaner SG Hechingen 1 241 0 0 0 0 0 241 241,00

71 Max Rädle Bitz 241 0 0 0 0 0 241 241,00

73 Klaus-Peter Heim SG Hechingen 2 239 0 0 0 0 0 239 239,00

74 Ingo Vogel SG Hechingen 1 238 0 0 0 0 0 238 238,00

74 Renee Wiswede Bärenthal 238 0 0 0 0 0 238 238,00

74 Markus Hils Trichtingen 238 0 0 0 0 0 238 238,00

77 Heiko Kipp Trichtingen 237 0 0 0 0 0 237 237,00

78 Alexander Lock Gruol 236 0 0 0 0 0 236 236,00

79 Pino Barbera Onstmettingen 1 235 0 0 0 0 0 235 235,00

79 Andreas Wolf Durrweiler 235 0 0 0 0 0 235 235,00
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Platz Name Onstmettingen 2 WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

81 Otto Hoppe Onstmettingen 2 234 0 0 0 0 0 234 234,00

82 Ludwig Meng SG Hechingen 2 233 0 0 0 0 0 233 233,00

83 Jens Römer Meßstetten 227 0 0 0 0 0 227 227,00

84 Rolf Wäschle Meßstetten 224 0 0 0 0 0 224 224,00

84 Christian Hauner SG Hechingen 1 224 0 0 0 0 0 224 224,00

86 Helmut Wißmann Onstmettingen 1 223 0 0 0 0 0 223 223,00

86 Matthias Blocher Vöhringen 223 0 0 0 0 0 223 223,00

88 Günter Mengel Onstmettingen 2 219 0 0 0 0 0 219 219,00

89 Larissa Leibold Geislingen 213 0 0 0 0 0 213 213,00

90 Thomas Wäschle Meßstetten 212 0 0 0 0 0 212 212,00

91 Belinda Lesche Onstmettingen 2 211 0 0 0 0 0 211 211,00

91 Josef Köksal Tailfingen 211 0 0 0 0 0 211 211,00

93 Sascha Biehler Bärenthal 207 0 0 0 0 0 207 207,00

93 Claudia Huber Bitz 207 0 0 0 0 0 207 207,00

95 Hans-Joachim Schäfer Tuttlingen 197 0 0 0 0 0 197 197,00

96 Harry Mootz Tailfingen 187 0 0 0 0 0 187 187,00

97 Andre Roos Bärenthal 178 0 0 0 0 0 178 178,00

98 Thomas Herberth Tuttlingen 163 0 0 0 0 0 163 163,00


